1.

Mr. & Mrs. Game

QUESTIONS ABOUT HER:

WHAT COLOR ARE HER EYES?

2. NAME 5 OF HER WORK FRIENDS.

3. WHAT WERE YOUR FIRST IMPRESSIONS WHEN YOU FIRST LAID EYES
ON HER?

4.

IF YOU COULD DESCRIBE HER IN IN 3 WORDS WHAT WOULD THEY BE?

5. TELL US ANY DETAILS ABOUT HER THAT MIGHT SURPRISE US.

6. WHAT DID SHE WEAR ON YOUR FIRST DATE?

7.

IF SHE WAS ON A DESERT ISLAND WHAT THREE THINGS WOULD SHE

TAKE WITH HER?

8. WHAT BRA SIZE IS SHE?

9. WHAT WAY DOES SHE LIKE HER EGGS?

10.

11.

12.

ihe)

14.

WHAT IS HER MOST ANNOYING HABIT?

WHAT IS THE MOST EMBARRASSING THING SHE'S EVER DONE?
WHAT IS THE FIRST THING SHE DOES IN THE MORNING?
WHAT IS HER FAVORITE SONG?

WHO IS HER CELEBRITY CRUSH?
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Mr. & Mrs. Game

QUESTIONS ABOUT HIM:

. IF YOU WON A HOLIDAY FOR 4 PEOPLE WHO WOULD YOU TAKE?

. WHAT IS THE ONE THING YOU WOULD SAVE FROM A FIRE?

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

. WHAT

. WHAT

. WHAT

. WHAT

. WHAT

. WHAT

WAY DO YOU LIKE YOUR EGGS?

WAS YOUR FIRST JOB?

IS YOUR FAVORITE SONG?

SIZE SHOE ARE YOU?

IS YOUR GUILTY PLEASURE?

. WHO DO YOU ADMIRE MOST?

ONE PERSON WOULD YOU LIKE TO HAVE DINNER WITH?

WHAT IS YOUR MOST ANNOYING HABIT?

WHAT IS YOUR FAVORITE FOOD?

WHAT IS YOUR FAVORITE FILM?

ARE YOU A LEG OR A BREAST MAN?

IF YOU COULD HAVE ANY SUPERPOWER WHAT WOULD IT BE & WHY?
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10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

Mr. & Mrs. Game

QUESTIONS ABOUT THEM:

. WHERE DID YOU GO ON YOUR FIRST DATE?

. WHO GETS THE LAST WORD IN AN ARGUMENT?

. WHAT ARE YOU MOST LIKELY TO ARGUE ABOUT?

. WHERE WAS THE WILDEST/WEIRDEST PLACE YOU HAD SEX?

. WHO WOULD PLAY YOU TWO IN A FILM ABOUT YOUR LIFE?

. WHO MADE THE FIRST MOVE?

DO YOU HAVE PET NAMES FOR EACH OTHER AND / OR YOUR PARTS?

. WHO IS MORE LIKELY TO DEAL WITH A SPIDER?

. WHO IS A BETTER COOK?

WHO IS MORE TIDY?

WHO IS FITTER?

WHO IS BETTER LOOKING?
WHO IS MORE RESPONSIBLE?

WHO IS LAZIER?
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